



# HPE2-CP02<sup>Q&As</sup>

Implementing SAP HANA Solutions

**Pass HP HPE2-CP02 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/hpe2-cp02.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

A customer wants to implement a resilient, on-premises SAP S4/HANA platform to support their IT business. The customer's key success factors are simplified implementation and configuration, proactive monitoring, and patching services. Is this a supported storage option for HPE CS500 for SAP HANA Scale-up or Scale-out Appliances?

HPE Factory Integration and Onsite Installation and Startup

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

---

### QUESTION 2

A customer wants to implement a resilient, on-premises SAP S4/HANA platform to support their IT business. The customer's key success factors are simplified implementation and configuration, proactive monitoring, and patching services. Is this a supported storage option for HPE CS500 for SAP HANA Scale-up or Scale-out Appliances?

HPE Foundation Care 24x7 6-hour call-to-repair

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

---

### QUESTION 3

A solution architect is discussing the highest data availability with a customer using an HPE 3PAR StoreServ environment. Is this a system setting that should be taken into account in the solution design?

HA System

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

---

### QUESTION 4



A customer needs a proposal for a network infrastructure to support their SAP HANA environment in a multi-cloud environment. Does this statement describe HPE distributed cloud networking?

HPE distributed cloud networking enables customers to get full advantages on workload migration between HPE FlexFabric portfolio and Arista switching capabilities.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

---

#### QUESTION 5

A solution architect designs an SAP TDI solution using an HPE 3PAR StoreServ system. Is this statement correct when discussing the use of SSD drives in the array with the customer?

A minimum of four drives per array node are required.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/V2/GetPDF.aspx/a00028552enw.pdf>

[Latest HPE2-CP02 Dumps](#)

[HPE2-CP02 Exam Questions](#)

[HPE2-CP02 Braindumps](#)